
Super Kings vs Thunderboltz

on

Friday 02 January 1970

at

RCAF ground

Super Kings win by 5 wickets

Team Super Kings

Score 96 for 9

Overs 20.0

Players Saad Mohammed

Rakesh Mohan Negi

Kavish

Senthil Selvamani

Asim Kamran

Bharat Shetty

Rajendar Dyapa

Mradil

Prateek Dongare

Aditya Johar

Alex Dias

Team Thunderboltz

Score 98 for 5

Overs 17.3

Players Kaivallya Kulkarni

Kranthi

Waqas Hanif

Alpesh Patel

Tapan Trivedi

Pawan

Kathir

Eldho Paul

Nithin Jacob Jose

Shameem Islam

Kankai
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Super Kings vs Thunderboltz
Fri  02-Jan-1970

Super Kings INNINGS Venue: RCAF ground Toss won by: Super Kings

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Saad Mohammed
.12.1..12.111..111...1611....

c Kankai   b  Shameem Islam 22 29 14 12 2 1 52% 75.9

2 Rakesh Mohan Negi
.......1142.1.

b Pawan 9 14 8 3 1 1 43% 64.3

3 Kavish
.....11...

c Kathir  b  Kaivallya  Kulkarni 2 10 8 2 20% 20.0

4 Senthil  Selvamani
14...1.1..2...1122211..

st Kranthi   b  Shameem Islam 19 23 11 7 4 1 52% 82.6

5 Asim Kamran
......21212.11.112..11..

lbw   b  Kathir 16 24 12 8 4 50% 66.7

6 Bharat  Shetty
.1.1.1.1.

run out  (Kathir) 4 9 5 4 44% 44.4

7 Rajendar Dyapa
.

run out  (Kranthi) 0 1 1 0.0

8 Mradil
1

run out  (Kranthi) 1 1 1 100% 100.0

9 Prateek Dongare
11.1....4

not  out 7 9 5 3 1 44% 77.8

10 Aditya Johar
1..2.

c Kathir  b  Pawan 3 5 3 1 1 40% 60.0

11 Alex Dias

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 13  (9wd  3nb  1lb  0b) TOTAL 96 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

23

Rakesh Mohan

Negi

4.2

23

2

34

Kavish

7.1

11

3

48

Saad  Mohammed

8.4

14

4

72

Asim Kamran

14.4

24

5

84

Bharat Shetty

16.5

12

6

85

Senthil  Selvamani

17.3

0

7

88

Mradil

18.1

3

8

92

Aditya Johar

19.4

4

9

92

Rajendar  Dyapa

19.5

0

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

Pawan

R
W

WD
NB

1

4 1
1

6
1

4 12 2 1 3.00

Eldho Paul

R
W

WD
NB

5

2

9 4

2
3 22 4 7.33

Kaivallya

Kulkarni

R
W

WD
NB

5

2

13
1

1

2

3 23 1 3 7.67

Kathir

R
W

WD
NB

1

3

3 3
1

4

4 14 1 3 3.50

Shameem

Islam

R
W

WD
NB

1
7 7 4

1
4 1 18 2 4.50

Nithin Jacob

Jose

R
W

WD
NB

5

1
2 1 6 1 3.00
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Super Kings vs Thunderboltz
Fri  02-Jan-1970

Thunderboltz INNINGS Venue: RCAF ground Toss won by: Super Kings

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Kaivallya Kulkarni
.1..

c &  b Senthil  Selvamani 1 4 3 1 25% 25.0

2 Kranthi
.....

b  Senthil  Selvamani 0 5 5 0.0

3 Waqas Hanif
.1......3..1...

c Mradil   b  Kavish 5 15 12 2 1 20% 33.3

4 Alpesh Patel
.....11..1...1.1.

lbw   b  Prateek Dongare 5 17 12 5 29% 29.4

5 Tapan Trivedi
.11.2.1.1.112.21..1.1...1...11

run out  (Prateek Dongare) 18 30 14 12 3 53% 60.0

6 Pawan
.1..112......6.....111.1.6

not  out 21 26 16 7 1 2 38% 80.8

7 Kathir
..141...11

not  out 8 10 4 4 1 60% 80.0

8 Eldho Paul

9 Nithin Jacob Jose

10 Shameem Islam

11 Kankai

17.3 OVERS EXTRAS: 40  (36wd   2nb  1lb  1b) TOTAL 98 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

2

Kaivallya  Kulkarni

1.2

2

2

6

Kranthi

1.5

4

3

17

Waqas Hanif

4.3

11

4

41

Alpesh Patel

8.5

24

5

78

Tapan  Trivedi

14.4

37

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

Rakesh Mohan

Negi

R
W

WD
NB

1

1

3

3
1

2

1

2

4 14 5 1 3.50

Senthil

Selvamani

R
W

WD
NB

1
2
3

1 4 1

3
4 13 2 6 3.25

Kavish

R
W

WD
NB

2
1
6

2 2

3 12 1 6 4.00

Prateek

Dongare

R
W

WD
NB

3

1

4
1
4

3

3

7

1
3.3 26 1 9 7.88

Bharat  Shetty

R
W

WD
NB

4

6
1 10 6 10.00

Asim Kamran

R
W

WD
NB

8

4
1

1 13 4 1 13.00

Aditya Johar

R
W

WD
NB

8

1 8 8.00
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Super Kings vs Thunderboltz
Fri  02-Jan-1970

Super Kings INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 1 0 Pawan 1wd  . . . . . . 

2 8 0 Eldho Paul 1wd  1wd  1 . . 1  2  . 1  

3 12 0 Pawan . . 1  1  2 . 

4 22 0 Eldho Paul 4 2 1lb  1  1 1 

5 23 1 Pawan 1 W . . . . 

6 30 1 Kaivallya  Kulkarni . . 1  1nb  1nb -1 1 1 1 

7 34 1 Kathir . . 2wd  1wd  . . . 1  

8 48 2 Kaivallya  Kulkarni W 6 1 1 1 1nb -4 . 

9 48 3 Shameem Islam . . . W . . 

10 48 3 Nithin  Jacob  Jose . . . . . . 

11 55 3 Shameem Islam 1 2 1 2 1 . 

12 61 3 Nithin  Jacob  Jose 2 . 1wd  1 1 1 . 

13 64 3 Kathir . 1  . 2  . . 

14 70 3 Eldho Paul 1 2wd  2 . . 1  . 

15 73 4 Kathir 1  1  . W . 1  

16 80 4 Shameem Islam . 1 1 . 1  2  2 

17 84 5 Kathir . 1  2  1 W . 

18 88 6 Shameem Islam 1 . W 1 1 1 

19 90 7 Kaivallya  Kulkarni W 1 1 . . . 

20 96 9 Pawan . . 2  W W 4 

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Super Kings vs Thunderboltz
Fri  02-Jan-1970

Thunderboltz INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 0 Rakesh Mohan Negi . 1  1wd  . . . . 

2 6 2 Senthil  Selvamani . W 3wd  . 1  W . 

3 13 2 Rakesh Mohan Negi . . 3wd  . . . 1nb  3 

4 14 2 Senthil  Selvamani . . 1  . . . 

5 22 3 Kavish 1wd  1wd  . 1wd  . W 1wd  . 1  2wd  1 

6 26 3 Senthil  Selvamani . 2  . 1  . 1  

7 30 3 Prateek Dongare 1 . 1  1wd  . . 1  

8 33 3 Rakesh Mohan Negi . . . 1  . 1wd  1 

9 41 4 Prateek Dongare 1 . 1wd  1 2 2wd  1wd  W . 

10 51 4 Bharat Shetty . 2wd  1 2 1wd  1wd  1wd  1 1wd  . . 

11 58 4 Prateek Dongare 1lb  1 1wd  1wd  . 1  1  1wd  . 

12 60 4 Rakesh Mohan Negi 2 . . . . . 

13 73 4 Asim Kamran 1 . 2wd  1wd  1nb  1wd  . . 1  6  

14 77 4 Senthil  Selvamani . 1wd  1wd  . . 1  . 1wd  . 

15 79 5 Kavish 1 . . W 1 . 

16 87 5 Aditya Johar 1 . 1  1  4  1 

17 90 5 Kavish 1by . 1  . . 1  

18 98 5 Prateek Dongare 1wd  1 . 6   

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
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SUPER KINGS Batting (THUNDERBOLTZ Bowling)

THUNDERBOLTZ Batting (SUPER KINGS Bowling)
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Saad Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 22
Balls 29

0s 14
1s 12
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s 1

SR 75.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Rakesh Mohan Negi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 14

0s 8
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 64.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket

Wide 5
No Ball 1

Econ. 3.5

Kavish
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 10

0s 8
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 20.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket 1

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Senthil Selvamani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 23

0s 11
1s 7
2s 4
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 82.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket 2

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 3.2

Asim Kamran
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 16
Balls 24

0s 12
1s 8
2s 4
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball 1

Econ. 13.0

Bharat Shetty
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 9

0s 5
1s 4
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 44.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 10.0
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Rajendar Dyapa
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Mradil
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Prateek Dongare
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 9

0s 5
1s 3
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 77.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.3
Maiden

Run 26
Wicket 1

Wide 9
No Ball

Econ. 7.9

Aditya Johar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 5

0s 3
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 60.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Alex Dias
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.



This  page was generated  by nxCricket iOS (iPhone/iPad) application.

Super Kings vs Thunderboltz

Thunderboltz

page 9

Kaivallya Kulkarni
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 4

0s 3
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball 3

Econ. 7.7

Kranthi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 5

0s 5
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Waqas Hanif
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 15

0s 12
1s 2
2s
3s 1
4s
5s
6s

SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Alpesh Patel
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 17

0s 12
1s 5
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 29.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Tapan Trivedi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 18
Balls 30

0s 14
1s 12
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 60.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Pawan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 21
Balls 26

0s 16
1s 7
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s 2

SR 80.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket 2

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.0



This  page was generated  by nxCricket iOS (iPhone/iPad) application.

Super Kings vs Thunderboltz

Thunderboltz

page 10

Kathir
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 10

0s 4
1s 4
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 80.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 3.5

Eldho Paul
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 7.3

Nithin Jacob Jose
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden 1

Run 6
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Shameem Islam
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 18
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.5

Kankai
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


